DIVERSION DITCH #1

ARFAS VOLUMES CUMULATIVE VOLUMES
Square Feet Cubic Yards Cubic Yards
STATION
cur FILL curT FILL cuT FILL
0+00 8.11 0.00
0125 1320 5.00 9.96 0.00 9.96 0.00
0150 mu.@m o.oo 17.28 0.00 27.24 0.00
- - 28.27 0.00 55.50 0.00
0+75 37.13 0.00
32.24 0.00 87.75 0.00
1+00 32.51 0.00
29.64 0.00 117.38 0.00
1+25 31.50 0.00
23.27 0.00 140.66 0.00
1+50 18.77 0.00
16.22 0.00 156.88 0.00
1475 16.27 0.00
15.23 0.00 172.11 0.00
2+00 16.62 0.00
14.71 0.00 186.81 0.00
2+25 15.14 0.00
17.83 0.00 204.64 0.00
2+50 23.37 0.00
60.46 0.00 265.11 0.00
2+75 107.24 0.00
78.32 0.00 343.43 0.00
3+00 61.94 0.00
34.18 0.00 377.60 0.00
3+25 11.88 0.00
0.00 0.00 377.60 0.00
DIVERSION DITCH #2
AREAS VOLUMES CUMULATIVE VOLUMES
Square Feet Cubic Yards Cubic Yards
STATION
cur FILL cur FILL cur FILL
0+00 4.16 1.00
14.16 0.46 14.16 0.46
0+25 26.43 0.00
53.82 0.00 67.98 0.46
0+50 89.82 0.00
82.65 0.00 150.63 0.46
0+75 88.71 0.00
83.92 0.00 234.55 0.46
1+00 92.57 0.00
85.95 0.00 320.50 0.46
1+25 93.08 0.00
83.04 0.00 403.54 0.46
1+50 86.30 0.00
68.74 0.00 472.28 0.46
1+75 62.18 0.00
4519 0.00 517.47 0.46
2+00 35.42 0.00
7425 12.20 .00 22.97 0.00 540.44 0.46
- - 7.70 0.00 548.14 0.46
2+50 2.42 0.00
0.00 0.00 548.14 0.46
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24"¢ CORRUGATED ALUMINUM ALLOY PIPE

RAY THOMAS

LUMBERTOWN, INC.
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AREAS VOLUMES CUMULATIVE VOLUMES
STATION Square Feetl Cubic Yards Cubic Yards
cuT FILL cUT FILL cuT FILL
0+00 33.71 1.54
1500 5.00 o7 62.43 163.91 62.43 163.91
400 0.00 Py 0.00 397.14 62.43 561.06
3400 0.00 T33.65 0.00 483.66 62.43 1044.72
2100 0.00 33.56 0.00 495.47 62.43 1540.19
5100 5.00 3422 0.00 496.44 62.43 | 2036.63
5400 0.00 — 0.00 504.55 62.43 2541.18
100 0.00 0.85 0.00 553.94 62.43 3095.11
5400 0.00 005 0.00 372.48 62.43 3467.60
9+00 :w 46 2 .3 213.82 78.55 276.25 3546.14
10200 216 70 5o 670.71 4.01 946.96 | 3550.15
11400 mom. > o. G 1397.84 0.00 2344.80 | 3550.15
19400 =91 89 o 2036.93 8.22 4381.73 | 3558.38
13400 21 w. 01 mm.v 15 1497.83 136.28 5879.56 | 3694.65
14100 169.83 5499 716.36 433.58 | 6595.92 | 4128.24
15400 9 62 T 486.03 451.54 | 7081.95 | 4579.78
16+00 0 .oo mmo. 44 171.53 554.24 | 7253.48 | 5134.02
17400 mom wao 0.04 460.45 7253.51 | 5594.47
18100 | 411.04 0.00 761.23 52.22 | 8014.74 | 5646.69
19400 P 500 2405.41 0.00 10420.15 | 5646.69
70100 | 1197 49 500 3861.79 0.00 14281.93 | 5646.69
1700 | 143298 500 4871.19 0.00 1915313 | 5646.69
29100 | 186776 500 5742.06 0.00 24895.19 | 5646.69
23100 a:.mm o.oo 6449.40 0.00 31344.59 | 5646.69
var00 | 182386 500 6368.11 0.00 37712.69 | 5646.69
25100 | 123638 500 5296.74 0.00 43009.44 | 5646.69
26100 | 115918 500 4488.07 0.00 47497.51 | 5646.69
27400 919.48 5.00 3901.22 0.00 51398.73 | 5646.69
28400 S 500 3058.08 0.00 54456.81 | 5646.69
29100 | 1211.05 500 3598.01 0.00 58054.82 | 5646.69
30+00 aou.m@ o.oo 4656.92 0.00 62711.73 | 5646.69
21400 015,19 500 4294.20 0.00 67005.93 | 5646.69
22400 30194 500 2439.11 0.00 69445.05 | 5646.69
33400 5,00 51620 559.14 114112 | 70004.19 | 6787.81
24400 0.00 916 38 0.00 4689.97 | 70004.19 | 11477.78
25400 0.00 prpvapees 0.00 | 11264.68 | 70004.19 | 22742.46
36400 500 2505 90 0.00 18652.68 | 70004.19 | 41395.14
37400 0.00 371795 0.00 17822.02 | 70004.19 | 59217.16
25400 5.00 309821 0.00 12622.60 | 70004.19 | 71839.76
39+00 0.00 1820.72 0.00 9109.13 | 70004.19 | 80948.90
20400 0.00 530,45 0.00 5187.35 | 70004.19 | 86136.25
21400 0.00 31139 0.00 2392.30 | 70004.19 | 88528.55
25400 5 23 500 104.14 576.65 | 70108.33 | 89105.20
23400 275 44 500 621.63 0.00 70729.95 | 89105.20
24400 328,49 500 1162.84 0.00 71892.79 | 89105.20
25100 1213 500 1041.90 0.00 72934.69 | 89105.20
26400 2855 028 486.45 91.64 | 7342114 | 89196.84
47400 -, 39,89 120.92 350.69 | 73542.06 | 89547.54
48+00 5 .% Gu.& 41.35 617.26 73583.41 | 90164.79
19400 =08 209 53 23.43 746.78 | 73606.84 | 90911.57
50400 0.00 267 49 13.08 1069.12 | 73619.92 | 91980.70
51400 70228 500 189.40 680.54 | 73809.32 | 92661.24
55400 700,55 _— 560.80 20.61 | 74370.12 | 92681.85
- : 0.00 0.00 74370.12 | 92681.85
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